
Los Angeles Community College District

BIM Standard Per Contract: 

1.001

1.002

1.003

1.004 Blank

1.005

1.006

1.007

1.008 Design Changes Narrative

1.009

1.010

C Clash Resolution Reports

N NavisWorks .NWD

D 4D Model Activity Exports

1.011

A Architectural

S Structural

M Mechanical

E Electrical

P Plumbing

C Civil

L Landscape

FP Fire Protection

T Telecom/Tech

LV Low Voltage

AV Audio/Visual

X Misc.

1.012

E Electrical

M Mechanical

P Plumbing

S Structural

FS Fire Suppression

FR Framing

X Misc.

1.013

1.014

A Acknowledgement

C Cobie Asset DATA Spreadsheet

1.016

1.017

0
1

 P
re

-S
D

See Contract Document Exhibit G - Design Document Submission Process and Standards for Additional Deliverables

DES-0002-B Part 1 - Proliance Upload Verification Checklist (This Document)         

DES-0002-B Part 2 - BIM Standards Validation Report                   

BIM Execution Plan

1
1

 B
IM

 F
in

a
l 

D
e

li
v

e
ry

1
0

 S
u

b
s

ta
n

ti
a

l 
C

o
m

p
.

0
8

 M
o

n
th

ly
 B

IM
 U

p
d

a
te

0
7

 1
0

0
%

  
D

S
A

0
6

 1
0

0
%

  
C

D
 P

re
 D

S
A

0
9

 1
0

0
%

  
M

E
P

Updated Project Schedule

Submission Date: 

 Submitted by: 

 Project # / Name: 

Shop Drawings

Basis of Design Narrative

Sheet Set PDF

Specification Book in PDF

Coordination Files

BIM representative supervising the conformance of models to LACCD BIM Standards                               Name:

DES-0002-B BIM360 Upload Verification Checklist

0
5

 5
0

%
  

  
C

D

0
4

 1
0

0
%

  
D

D

0
2

 1
0

0
%

  
S

D

This is a CHECKLIST outlining the required items when submitting BIM deliverables through Proliance (PMIS).

This form is to be filled out by a Design or Construction team representative.

Please place an "X" in each empty box for the milestone while collecting items for the submission.

0
3

 5
0

%
  

  
D

D

Please refer to the BuildLACCD BIM submittal folder structure package, available upon request. Submission must include all folders for acceptance.

Design Team Native Files

Warranties

Operations and Maintenance Manuals

Construction Team Native BIM Models

Asset Data

Prior to 
Proliance 

upload

Place an 
"X" in 

each box

This is a 
Check 
LIST

Form DES-0002-B Rev.01/11/20


