

Build**LACCD**

Los Angeles Community College District

	DES-0002-B BIM360 Upload Verification Checklist		E	BIM Standard Per Contract:									
Project # / Name:									e				
Submitted by:							SA		pdat		Comp.	ery	
Submission Date:							re		Ω		l Co	Deliv	
This is a CHECKLIST outlining the required items when submitting BIM deliverables through Proliance (PMIS).				, <mark>.</mark>	8	04 100% DD	8	06 100% CD Pre DSA	07 100% DSA	08 Monthly BIM Update	09 100% MEP	Substantial	11 BIM Final Delivery
This form is to be filled out by a Design or Construction team representative.				02 100% \$	50%	%00	02 50%	%00	%00	Aont	%00	sqns	M
	Please place an "X" in eac	h empty box for the milestone while collecting items for the submission.		02 1	03 5	04 1	05 5	06 1	07 1	08 N	09 1	10 S	11 E
	See Contract Document B	xhibit G - Design Document Submission Process and Standards for Ad	dditi	onal I	Deliv	/era	bles	5					
1.001	DES-0002-B Part 1 - Prolianc	e Upload Verification Checklist (This Document)											
1.002	DES-0002-B Part 2 - BIM Star	ndards Validation Report											
1.003	BIM Execution Plan												
1.004	Blank												
1.005	Updated Project Schedule												
1.006	Sheet Set PDF												
1.007	Basis of Design Narrative												
1.008	Design Changes Narrative												
1.009	Specification Book in PDF												
1.010	Coordination Files												
	С	Clash Resolution Reports											
	N	NavisWorks .NWD											
	D 4D Model Activity Exports												
1.011	011 Design Team Native Files												
	А	Architectural											
		Structural											
		Mechanical Electrical											<u> </u>
		Plumbing											┣──
		Civil This is a							-				
		Landscape Check LIST											<u> </u>
	FP	Fire Protection											
		Telecom/Tech											
		Low Voltage Place an "X" in	_										<u> </u>
		Audio/Visual "X" in each box	-		-								┣──
1.012	Construction Team Native B												
1.012		Electrical	4										
		Mechanical upload	-										
		Plumbing	-/										
		Structural	4										
		Fire Suppression											
		Framing											<u> </u>
		Misc.											
1.013	Shop Drawings												
	Asset Data		_										
		Acknowledgement							F				
		Cobie Asset DATA Spreadsheet			1				┢─┤				
1.016	Warranties	·····			1								
	Operations and Maintenanc	e Manuals											
		CD BIM submittal folder structure package, available upon request. Submission	mus	t inclu	de a	ll fol	ders	for	acce	pta	nce.		
•				_									

BIM representative supervising the conformance of models to LACCD BIM Standards

Name:

SIGN HERE PLEASE!